107
Characteristics
Characteristics Symbol Unit Description
General Features
Installation In any position
Temperature range Tmin
Tmax
°C

L15 50.5 58.5 70.5 85.5 105.4 130.4
SW1 13 15 22 22 27 27
SW2 – – – – 30 30
T1 6.5 6.5 9 9 11 11
T2 10 10 13 13 16 16
* (FEHK version with ball bearings)
+5 +5 +10+10 +10 +10
112
Order Instructions – Linear Guide Type FEHG, FEHK
for Cyl.Ø
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Order Instructions for plain bearing version Order Instructions for ball bearing version
Type Order-No. Type Order-No.
32 50 FEHG32/50 PD38001-0050 FEHK32/50 PD38007-0050
100 FEHG32/100 PD38001-0100 FEHK32/100 PD38007-0100
160 FEHG32/160 PD38001-0160 FEHK32/160 PD38007-0160
200 FEHG32/200 PD38001-0200 FEHK32/200 PD38007-0200
250 FEHG32/250 PD38001-0250 FEHK32/250 PD38007-0250
320 FEHG32/320 PD38001-0320 FEHK32/320 PD38007-0320
40 50 FEHG40/50 PD38002-0050 FEHK40/50 PD38008-0050
100 FEHG40/100 PD38002-0100 FEHK40/100 PD38008-0100
160 FEHG40/160 PD38002-0160 FEHK40/160 PD38008-0160
200 FEHG40/200 PD38002-0200 FEHK40/200 PD38008-0200
250 FEHG40/250 PD38002-0250 FEHK40/250 PD38008-0250
320 FEHG40/320 PD38002-0320 FEHK40/320 PD38008-0320
50 50 FEHG50/50 PD38003-0050 FEHK50/50 PD38009-0050
100 FEHG50/100 PD38003-0100 FEHK50/100 PD38009-0100
160 FEHG50/160 PD38003-0160 FEHK50/160 PD38009-0160
200 FEHG50/200 PD38003-0200 FEHK50/200 PD38009-0200
250 FEHG50/250 PD38003-0250 FEHK50/250 PD38009-0250
320 FEHG50/320 PD38003-0320 FEHK50/320 PD38009-0320
63 50 FEHG63/50 PD38004-0050 FEHK63/50 PD38010-0050
100 FEHG63/100 PD38004-0100 FEHK63/100 PD38010-0100
160 FEHG63/160 PD38004-0160 FEHK63/160 PD38010-0160
200 FEHG63/200 PD38004-0200 FEHK63/200 PD38010-0200
250 FEHG63/250 PD38004-0250 FEHK63/250 PD38010-0250
320 FEHG63/320 PD38004-0320 FEHK63/320 PD38010-0320
80 50 FEHG80/50 PD38005-0050 FEHK80/50 PD38011-0050
100 FEHG80/100 PD38005-0100 FEHK80/100 PD38011-0100
160 FEHG80/160 PD38005-0160 FEHK80/160 PD38011-0160
200 FEHG80/200 PD38005-0200 FEHK80/200 PD38011-0200
250 FEHG80/250 PD38005-0250 FEHK80/250 PD38011-0250
320 FEHG80/320 PD38005-0320 FEHK80/320 PD38011-0320
100 50 FEHG100/50 PD38006-0050 FEHK100/50 PD38012-0050
100 FEHG100/100 PD38006-0100 FEHK100/100 PD38012-0100
160 FEHG100/160 PD38006-0160 FEHK100/160 PD38012-0160
200 FEHG100/200 PD38006-0200 FEHK100/200 PD38012-0200
250 FEHG100/250 PD38006-0250 FEHK100/250 PD38012-0250
320 FEHG100/320 PD38006-0320 FEHK100/320 PD38012-0320
53- 012 Wrocław
ul. Wyścigowa 38
tel. 71
fax 71